
Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/15/2025 11:40:50 AM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC071525ALFC071525AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC071525AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise Onmohammad 7/17/2025 1:46:10 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC069446.D OkMECL2 15 Jul 2025  07:39 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC069447.D OkI.BLK 15 Jul 2025  08:20 YP/AJ

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FC069448.D Ok100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 15 Jul 2025  09:05 YP/AJ

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FC069449.D Ok50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 15 Jul 2025  09:50 YP/AJ

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FC069450.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 15 Jul 2025  10:35 YP/AJ

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FC069451.D Ok10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 15 Jul 2025  11:20 YP/AJ

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FC069452.D Ok5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 15 Jul 2025  12:05 YP/AJ

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FC069453.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV 15 Jul 2025  12:52 YP/AJ

9 I.BLK FC069454.D OkI.BLK 15 Jul 2025  13:39 YP/AJ

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC069455.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 15 Jul 2025  14:26 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/16/2025 11:58:56 AM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC071525ALFC071625AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC071625AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise Onmohammad 7/18/2025 3:10:27 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC069456.D OkMECL2 16 Jul 2025  09:44 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC069457.D OkI.BLK 16 Jul 2025  10:29 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC069458.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 16 Jul 2025  13:47 YP/AJ

4 PB168879BL FC069459.D Not OkPB168879BL 16 Jul 2025  15:18 YP/AJ

5 PB168879BS FC069460.D Not OkPB168879BS 16 Jul 2025  16:02 YP/AJ

6 PB168879BSD FC069461.D Not OkPB168879BSD 16 Jul 2025  16:48 YP/AJ

7 Q2600-01 FC069462.D need 10x dilution DilutionTRENCH 16 Jul 2025  17:35 YP/AJ

8 Q2600-05 FC069463.D need 10x dilution DilutionSTOCK-PILE 16 Jul 2025  18:23 YP/AJ

9 Q2600-05D FC069464.D Ok,MQ2600-05D 16 Jul 2025  19:08 YP/AJ

10 Q2600-05MS FC069465.D FC069463.D Ok,MSTOCK-PILEMS 16 Jul 2025  19:54 YP/AJ

11 Q2600-05MSD FC069466.D FC069463.D!FC069465.D Ok,MSTOCK-PILEMSD 16 Jul 2025  20:39 YP/AJ

12 Q2600-09 FC069467.D need 10x dilution DilutionEND-OF-TRENCH 16 Jul 2025  21:23 YP/AJ

13 I.BLK FC069468.D OkI.BLK 16 Jul 2025  22:51 YP/AJ

14 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC069469.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 16 Jul 2025  23:34 YP/AJ

15 PB168877BL FC069470.D OkPB168877BL 17 Jul 2025  01:00 YP/AJ

16 PB168877BS FC069471.D naphthalene break down - 0.436, 

2-methylnephthalene break 

down - 0.309

OkPB168877BS 17 Jul 2025  01:45 YP/AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/16/2025 11:58:56 AM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC071525ALFC071625AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC071625AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise Onmohammad 7/18/2025 3:10:27 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

17 PB168877BSD FC069472.D naphthalene break down - 0.473, 

2-methylnephthalene break 

down - 0.257

OkPB168877BSD 17 Jul 2025  02:29 YP/AJ

18 Q2565-01 FC069473.D need 10x dilution DilutionMOO-25-0192-0193 17 Jul 2025  03:12 YP/AJ

19 Q2602-01 FC069474.D OkFRAC-TANK-266380 17 Jul 2025  03:55 YP/AJ

20 I.BLK FC069475.D OkI.BLK 17 Jul 2025  05:21 YP/AJ

21 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC069476.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 17 Jul 2025  06:04 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/17/2025 10:41:43 AM

PP24170,PP24175,PP24176,PP24177,PP24178

PP24176

PP24174,PP24179

FC071525ALFC071725AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC071725AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise On

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC069477.D OkMECL2 17 Jul 2025  07:30 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC069478.D OkI.BLK 17 Jul 2025  08:13 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC069479.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 17 Jul 2025  08:56 YP/AJ

4 Q2600-01DL FC069480.D OkTRENCHDL 17 Jul 2025  09:40 YP/AJ

5 Q2600-05DL FC069481.D OkSTOCK-PILEDL 17 Jul 2025  10:23 YP/AJ

6 Q2600-09DL FC069482.D OkEND-OF-TRENCHDL 17 Jul 2025  11:07 YP/AJ

7 Q2565-01DL FC069483.D OkMOO-25-0192-0193DL 17 Jul 2025  11:51 YP/AJ

8 I.BLK FC069484.D OkI.BLK 17 Jul 2025  12:36 YP/AJ

9 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC069485.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 17 Jul 2025  13:20 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/15/2025 11:44:57 AM

PP24500,PP24502,PP24503,PP24504,PP24505

PP24503

PP24501,PP24506

FD071525ARFD071525AR

FID_D

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FD071525AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise Onmohammad 7/17/2025 1:46:16 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FD049536.D OkMECL2 15 Jul 2025  07:39 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FD049537.D OkI.BLK 15 Jul 2025  08:20 YP/AJ

3 100 PPM AROMATIC HC STD1 FD049538.D Ok100 PPM AROMATIC HC STD1 15 Jul 2025  09:05 YP/AJ

4 50 PPM AROMATIC HC STD2 FD049539.D Ok50 PPM AROMATIC HC STD2 15 Jul 2025  09:50 YP/AJ

5 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD3 FD049540.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD3 15 Jul 2025  10:35 YP/AJ

6 10 PPM AROMATIC HC STD4 FD049541.D Ok10 PPM AROMATIC HC STD4 15 Jul 2025  11:20 YP/AJ

7 5 PPM AROMATIC HC STD5 FD049542.D Ok5 PPM AROMATIC HC STD5 15 Jul 2025  12:05 YP/AJ

8 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD ICV FD049543.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD ICV 15 Jul 2025  12:52 YP/AJ

9 I.BLK FD049544.D OkI.BLK 15 Jul 2025  13:39 YP/AJ

10 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049545.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 15 Jul 2025  14:26 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/16/2025 12:00:11 PM

PP24500,PP24502,PP24503,PP24504,PP24505

PP24503

PP24501,PP24506

FD071525ARFD071625AR

FID_D

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FD071625AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise Onmohammad 7/18/2025 3:10:34 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FD049546.D OkMECL2 16 Jul 2025  09:44 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FD049547.D OkI.BLK 16 Jul 2025  10:29 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049548.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 16 Jul 2025  13:47 YP/AJ

4 PB168879BL FD049549.D OkPB168879BL 16 Jul 2025  15:18 YP/AJ

5 PB168879BS FD049550.D OkPB168879BS 16 Jul 2025  16:02 YP/AJ

6 PB168879BSD FD049551.D OkPB168879BSD 16 Jul 2025  16:48 YP/AJ

7 Q2600-01 FD049552.D need 5x dilution DilutionTRENCH 16 Jul 2025  17:35 YP/AJ

8 Q2600-05 FD049553.D need 5x dilution DilutionSTOCK-PILE 16 Jul 2025  18:23 YP/AJ

9 Q2600-05D FD049554.D OkQ2600-05D 16 Jul 2025  19:08 YP/AJ

10 Q2600-05MS FD049555.D FD049553.D Ok,MSTOCK-PILEMS 16 Jul 2025  19:54 YP/AJ

11 Q2600-05MSD FD049556.D FD049553.D!FD049555.D Ok,MSTOCK-PILEMSD 16 Jul 2025  20:39 YP/AJ

12 Q2600-09 FD049557.D need 5x dilution DilutionEND-OF-TRENCH 16 Jul 2025  21:23 YP/AJ

13 I.BLK FD049558.D OkI.BLK 16 Jul 2025  22:51 YP/AJ

14 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049559.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 16 Jul 2025  23:34 YP/AJ

15 PB168877BL FD049560.D OkPB168877BL 17 Jul 2025  01:00 YP/AJ

16 PB168877BS FD049561.D naphthalene break down - 0.436, 

2-methylnephthalene break 

down - 0.309

Ok,MPB168877BS 17 Jul 2025  01:45 YP/AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/16/2025 12:00:11 PM

PP24500,PP24502,PP24503,PP24504,PP24505

PP24503

PP24501,PP24506

FD071525ARFD071625AR

FID_D

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FD071625AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise Onmohammad 7/18/2025 3:10:34 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

17 PB168877BSD FD049562.D naphthalene break down - 0.473, 

2-methylnephthalene break 

down - 0.257

Ok,MPB168877BSD 17 Jul 2025  02:29 YP/AJ

18 Q2565-01 FD049563.D OkMOO-25-0192-0193 17 Jul 2025  03:12 YP/AJ

19 Q2602-01 FD049564.D OkFRAC-TANK-266380 17 Jul 2025  03:55 YP/AJ

20 I.BLK FD049565.D OkI.BLK 17 Jul 2025  05:21 YP/AJ

21 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049566.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 17 Jul 2025  06:04 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 7/17/2025 1:26:20 PM

PP24500,PP24502,PP24503,PP24504,PP24505

PP24503

PP24501,PP24506

FD071525ARFD071725AR

FID_D

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FD071725AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise On

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FD049567.D OkMECL2 17 Jul 2025  07:30 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FD049568.D OkI.BLK 17 Jul 2025  08:13 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049569.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 17 Jul 2025  08:56 YP/AJ

4 Q2600-01DL FD049570.D OkTRENCHDL 17 Jul 2025  09:40 YP/AJ

5 Q2600-05DL FD049571.D OkSTOCK-PILEDL 17 Jul 2025  10:23 YP/AJ

6 Q2600-09DL FD049572.D OkEND-OF-TRENCHDL 17 Jul 2025  11:07 YP/AJ

7 PB168879BS FD049573.D Ok,NSPB168879BS 17 Jul 2025  12:36 YP/AJ

8 PB168879BSD FD049574.D Ok,NSPB168879BSD 17 Jul 2025  13:20 YP/AJ

9 I.BLK FD049575.D OkI.BLK 17 Jul 2025  14:07 YP/AJ

10 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD049576.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 17 Jul 2025  14:55 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration


